Distributor of Weidmuller: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 9009090000 - NUT DRIVER HEX SOCKET 8MM 9.45"
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
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Excellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Weidmuller
9009090000

For any questions, you can email us directly:

sales@integrated-circuit.com
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Order No.

Part designation
Version

EAN

Qty.

Length
Width

Height
Weight

Blade length (C)
Blade type
Size

Distributor of Weidmtller: Excellent Integrated System Limited

Datasheet of 9009090000 - NUT DRIVER HEX SOCKET 8MM 9.45"

Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com

Product catalogue | Tools | Screwing | Screwdriver | Non-insulated screwdrivers and sets | Allen key

Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

9009120000
9009110000
9009100000
9009080000
9009070000
9009060000
9009050000
9009040000

SK 5,5x125
SK 6,0x125
SK 7,0x125
SK 9,0x125
SK 10,0x125
SK 11,0x125
SK 12,0x125
SK 13,0x125

9009090000

SK 8,0x125

Socket wrench, Size: 8
4032248267057

1 pc(s).

240 mm
30 mm
30 mm
110 g

125 mm
Hexagon
8

n.a.

EC000174
EC000174
21-04-02-06
21-04-02-06
21-04-02-06

Socket wrench, Size: 5.5
Socket wrench, Size: 6
Socket wrench, Size: 7
Socket wrench, Size: 9
Socket wrench, Size: 10
Socket wrench, Size: 11
Socket wrench, Size: 12
Socket wrench, Size: 13
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